YOUTH LEADERSHIP CAMP 2019

10™ — 13™ August 2019 ~ Methodist Centennial Park ~ Sibu

THEME : I BELIEVE

TOASTMASTERS

DAY 1 (Saturday ,10th August 2019) NOTES
7.15 AM Assemble & Depart — Sibu Express Bus Terminal, Jalan Pahlawan
8.00AM Arrival of Delegates, Registration & Briefing
8.45 AM Introduction — Wong Toh Hee & others
11.20 AM Break
11.30 AM Speech Craft
Speech Outline — Eddie Chung
Body Language —
Vocal Variety —
12.30 PM Lunch
2.00 PM Jungle Trekking
6.15 PM Dinner
8.00 PM Team Building Games
10.00 PM Supper & Lights off at 10.30PM

DAY 2 (Sunday ,11th August 2019)

6.30 AM Sunday Worship for Christians only (30 mins)

7.00 AM Breakfast

8.00 AM Self-Enrichment “flow”

9.00 AM Games session Bingo
9.30 AM Theme Song Dance

10.00 AM Opening Ceremony

10.45 AM Dare to Dream- Clement Chen

11.45 AM Games Session Marriage games
12.30 PM Lunch

2.00PM Speaking to impress — Stephen Fernando

3.00 PM Dance with Joanna

5.00 PM Free & Easy

6.00 PM Dinner

7.00 PM Developing Relationships — Stephen Fernando

8.30 PM Games session

9.00 PM Table topics and sharing

10.45 PM Supper & Lights offat 11.15 PM




DAY 3 (Monday ,12th August 2019)

7.00 AM Breakfast
8.00 AM Games session Simon says
9.00 AM The power of Believe — Mohammad Arif
11.00 AM Theme Song Dance
11.30 AM Change your lubricant — Eddie Chung
12.15PM Lunch
1.30 PM How to fall in love — Mohammad Arif
2.30 PM Fun games session
4.30 PM Free & Easy (Talent Show)
6.15 PM Dinner
7.30 PM
8.00 PM Singing & Talent Show
11.00 PM Supper & Lights off at 11.30 PM
DAY 4 (Tuesday ,13th August 2019) NOTES
7.00 AM Breakfast
8.00 AM Table topics Contest
10.30 AM Tea Break
10.50 AM Prize-giving
11.30 AM Closing Ceremony
12.00 Noon Sharing session- Wong Toh Hee
1.45 PM Lunch
2.30 PM Farewell

Contact: Dr Chen 084-335433, 0198896699 Camp: 084 — 332708

www.camp4u.50webs.com www.facebook.com/groups/ylc2019




